35.Pirkka Tournament

Hervanta Leisure Centre, Tampere, Finland
May 6-7, 2023

Class D 2011 - 2012 (11 - 12)
Class C 2009 - 2010 (13 - 14)
Class B 2007 - 2008 (15 - 16)
Class A 2005 - 2006 (17 - 18)
Class T — female

May 6, 2023 - 13.00

RING A
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. A54 Leo Jamieson SCO / Cain BC
. A57 Artem Burlaka FIN / TVS

. A60/A Juho Taipale FIN / HNT

. A60/B Ted Nilsson SWE / Guldstaden BK
. A63,5 Johannes Suhonen FIN / HNT
. A67/A Unto Jansson FIN / KoVo

. A71 Marks Husars LAT / Saldus BK
. A80 Ammar Smesem SWE / Hisingens BK

. TAS2 Isabelle Dahlquist SWE / South Sweden

Muhammad Mirjalolov SWE / Botkyrka BK

Felix Narsesjan EST / Maardu

Nooradin Dhoore SWE / Hisingens BK

[lmari Vuorinen FIN / BP

Arvids Buss LAT / Saldus BK
Nikijs Kurpenieks LAT / Saldus BK
Otto Lundberg FIN / KoVo

Aapo Lehtonen FIN / PONMKY
Laven Soufi NOR

10. TA54 Cecilie Jensen DEN / Nykgbing Falster BK Didrika Kaur NOR

11.

TA60 Ella Mutanen FIN / HSC

RING B

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

BS7 Harry Hell FIN/VaHa

TBS57 Vilde Nostdahl NOR
TB66 Elena Tyni FIN/KemPy
C39 Rasmus Luoma FIN/KarTe

C45/B Jimi Ahola FIN/PoNMKY
C51/A Leon Kaislama FIN/BoBox
C57 Karo Savijarvi FIN/VaHa
D33 Rolan Sigajev FIN/HTM

B66 Tobias Gustad Skeie NOR/B30

C45/A Anis Elyassir SWE /Morgongava BK

Nora Stenseen NOR

Ivan Issakov EST/Dilinamo Tallinn
Jaroslav Khohhlov EST/PK Narva
Jessica Karvonen FIN/KiNK
Anniken Osteby NOR

Nikita Zvonnikov EST/Jarveboxing
Artjom Paskin EST/Clubloit

Kaarlo Koskinen FIN/HSC

Yusuf Mirjalov SWE /Botkyrka VK
Daniel Ismailov SWE /Hisingens BK
Martin Ulitjonok EST/Jarveboxing
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22.
23.
24.

D39 Mio Ristola FIN/YTK
D39 Sebastian Chiu FIN/KarTe
D45 Ukko Nieminen FIN/TVS

May 6, 2023 - 18.00

RING A

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

B75/A Tymofil Deinega SWE / South Sweden

B75/B Elias Lahde FIN / RBC

A67 /B Illia Kukhtenko FIN / HTN
A86 Mateo Pavic SWE / Hisingens BK
A92+ Tuukka Kangasluoma FIN / YJ
TA70 Helene Berg NOR

B80+ Ossi Saastamoinen FIN / TuJdy
C54 Veeti Vahatiitto FIN / VABT

RING B

33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
43.
44.

B52 Konsta Kolmonen FIN / Kel

B52 Sisu Salminen FIN / TuUl

BS54 Salih Ismail SWE / Morgongava BK
BS54 Ruslan Aulov EST / Jarve Boxing
B60/A Oskari Immonen FIN / YTK

B63 Arvis Petrovics LAT / Seeburg BC
B63 Handre Chi FIN / H&Ki

B70 Axel Svensson SWE / Knivsta B
B70 Maxi Nygard SWE / IF Linnéa
C51/B Robert Yervandyan SWE / IF Linnéa
C51/B Taavi Anttila FIN / KuKu

May 7, 2023 - 10.00

RING A
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. A75 Kasper Kilpi FIN / KoVo

. A54 Leo Jamieson SCO / Cain BC

. A60/B Adam Tegstrom SWE/Umea BK
. A63,5 Johannes Suhonen FIN / HNT

. A71 Marks Husars LAT / Saldus BK

Aslan Mamedov EST/Jarveboxing
Matvei Shumjakov EST/Maardu
Dmitri Belov EST/Maardu

Jaakko Itapaa FIN / TVS

Gleb Penkov EST / Dlinamo Tallinn
Viljami Linna FIN / KarTe

Daniil Jermakov EST / Club Loit
Hamza Sokolovic SWE / South Sweden
Miia Paajoki FIN / LoBC

Rinor Sefedini SWE / South Sweden
Mio Kanvik SWE / Hisingens BK

Niklas Penttila FIN / KiNK

Ali Teikari FIN / Kel

Hussenreza Haidari FIN / TuUl
Adrians Pavlovs LAT / Seeburg BC
Noah Athari SWE / South Sweden
Otto Merta FIN / SCF

Aapo Rovanperéd FIN / KoVo
Michele Cirami FIN / RBC

Oliver Martas FIN / KNK

Oskar Ziugand FIN / HTN

Elias Meliane SWE / Knivsta B

Victor Dumitru SWE / Guldstaden BK
Joshua Muyinda SWE /Morgongava BK
Ted Nilsson SWE / Guldstaden BK
Hussain Mohammadi SWE/ 119 IF Boden
Aleksei Pak FIN/ LaKa
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6.
7.

8. TA54 Cecilie Jensen DEN / Nykebing Falster BK

9.

10
11
12
13
14

A80 Ammar Smesem SWE / Hisingens BK
TAS52 Isabelle Dahlquist SWE / South Sweden

A57 Werapat Jorapai FIN/OuTa

. A60/A Juho Taipale FIN / HNT

. A67/A Unto Jansson FIN / KoVo

. TA60 Agata Wojtas FIN / VaBo

. B63 Arvis Petrovics LAT / Seeburg BC
. TB66 Olena Klimenko FIN / SoVo

RING B
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. TC45 Nelli Korkalainen FIN / NBC

. TB57 Vilde Nostdahl NOR

. B52 Sisu Salminen FIN / TuUl

. B54 Salih Ismail SWE / Morgongava BK
. BS7 Harry Hell FIN/VaHa

. B60/A Oskari Immonen FIN / YTK

. B60/B Verneri Nordensved FIN / BP

. C39 Rasmus Luoma FIN/KarTe

. C45/A Yahya Laouini FIN / TVS

. B66 Eliar Kolomoichenko FIN / ETU

. B70 Maxi Nygard SWE / IF Linnéa

. B75/A Tymofil Deinega SWE / South Sweden
. C48 Axel Palmgren SWE / South Sweden

. C51/A Leon Kaislama FIN/BoBox

. C51/B Robert Yervandyan SWE / IF Linnéa
. C63 Amos Tuomainen FIN / LoBC

. C75+ Ekoevi Tomety FIN / KiNK

. D33 Rolan Sigajev FIN/HTM

. C45/B Jimi Ahola FIN/PoNMKY

. C57 Karo Savijarvi FIN/VaHa

. D39 Mio Ristola FIN/YTK

. D45 Ukko Nieminen FIN/ TVS

Rinor Aliu FIN / KNK

Ksenija Vesselova EST / PK Narva
Arina Vikali SWE / Hisingens BK
Artem Burlaka FIN / TVS

Leevi Salo FIN/RSG

Peetu Salo FIN/ FoNy

Ella Mutanen FIN / HSC

Handre Chi FIN / H&Ki

Elena Tyni FIN/KemPy

Lisa Dverstorp SWE / Knivsta B

Ihne Tarnes Stavnes NOR / B30
Konsta Kolmonen FIN / Kel

Ruslan Aulov EST / Jarve Boxing
Jonas Andre Geving-Winsnes NOR / B30
Lukas Dellsand SWE / Knivsta B
David Gajbert SWE / Knivsta B

Alvar Hedman FIN/WBC

Anis Elyassir SWE /Morgongava BK
Tobias Gustad Skeie NOR/B30

Axel Svensson SWE / Knivsta B

Joris Totlandsdal Saevik NOR / Moss BC
Damian Aikioniemi FIN / RSG

Anton Fantenberg SWE / IF Linnéa
Taavi Anttila FIN / KuKu

Arseni Grigorjev EST / Club Loit
Daniil Lositskiy EST / Dlinamo Tallinn
Dmytro Kolomoichenko FIN / ETU
Niilo Puustelli FIN/PoNMKY

Saku Parkkonen FIN/KuKu

Sebastian Chiu FIN/KarTe

Nikita Vashurichev FIN / HTN

source: https:/ /pirkkatournament.com
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https://pirkkatournament.com/
http://amateur-boxing.strefa.pl/Tournaments/Finland.html#TampereJun
http://amateur-boxing.strefa.pl/2023Results.html

